
PROFESSIONAL
Product Information

RTW 2MS 45°
Product no.: T0054465799N

Benefits

RTW Series Tips for WXMT/ WMRT
Soldering Pencils
Military Standard
Designed for miniature works
For an optimal performance
For miniature works which cannot be
done with basic tools.
Combination of an excellent heat
transfer together with a longer tip life.

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30



PROFESSIONAL
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Technical Data

Tip shape ---

Tip type MS

Width in mm 0.7

Width in inches 0.028

Thickness in mm 0.4

Thickness in inches 0.02

Length mm 22

Length inches 0.866

Power 2x 40 W

Packaging unit 1
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